TRUEFIT™ LED TUBE
WARRANTY
YEAR5
www.trulygreensolutions.com  I Tel: 818-206-4404 I Fax: 866-577-5302 I info@trulygreensolutions.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
All images are copyright Truly Green Solutions, LLC and may be only be used with permission. 29222016
TRUEFIT™  LED TUBE (TYPE A/B)

All images are copyright Truly Green Solutions, LLC and may be only be used with permission. 49222016
TRUEFIT™  LED TUBE (TYPE A/B)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 834115-40-B-F
WattageLength83 CCT B F
15 - 15W
18 - 18W
20 - 2’ Clear
21 - 2’ Frosted
30 - 3’ Clear
31 - 3’ Frosted
40 - 4’ Clear
41 - 4’ Frosted
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
C - Clear
F - Frosted
B
Ballast Compatibility List
TrueFit™
LED Tube
GE:
1. GE-132MAX-L/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
2. GE-232MAX-L/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
3. GE-332MAX-L/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
4. GE-432MAX-L/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
5. GE-132MAX-N/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
6. GE-232MAX-N/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
7. GE-332MAX-N/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
8. GE-432MAX-N/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
9. GE-132MAX-H/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
10. GE-232MAX-H/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
11. GE-332MAX-H/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
12. GE-432MAX-H/ULTRA INSTANT START BALLAST
13. GE-132MAX-347-L INSTANT START BALLAST
14. GE-232MAX-347-L INSTANT START BALLAST
15. GE-332MAX-347-L INSTANT START BALLAST
16. GE-432MAX-347-L INSTANT START BALLAST
17. GE-132MAX-347-N INSTANT START BALLAST
18. GE-232MAX-347-N INSTANT START BALLAST
19. GE-332MAX-347-N INSTANT START BALLAST
20. GE-432MAX-347-N INSTANT START BALLAST
21. GE-132MAX-347-H INSTANT START BALLAST
22. GE-232MAX-347-H INSTANT START BALLAST
23. GE-332MAX-347-H INSTANT START BALLAST
24. GE-432MAX-347-H INSTANT START BALLAST
25. GE-132MAX-H-42T INSTANT START BALLAST
26. GE-232MAX-H-42T INSTANT START BALLAST
27. GE-332MAX-H-42T INSTANT START BALLAST
28. GE-432MAX-H-42T INSTANT START BALLAST
29. GE-132MAX-G-N-DIYB INSTANT START BALLAST
30. GE-232MAX-G-N-DIYB INSTANT START BALLAST
31. GE-332MAX-G-N-DIYB INSTANT START BALLAST
32. GE-432MAX-G-N-DIYB INSTANT START BALLAST
33. GE-132-120RESDIYB INSTANT START BALLAST
34. GE-232-120RESDIYB INSTANT START BALLAST
35. GE-332-120RESDIYB INSTANT START BALLAST
36. GE-432-120RESDIYB INSTANT START BALLAST
37. GE240RES120-DIYB RAPID START BALLAST
38. GE240RSMVN-DIYB RAPID START BALLAST
39. GE-132-120RES-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST
40. GE-232-120RES-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST
41. GE-332-120RES-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST
42. GE-432-120RES-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST
43. GE240RS120-DIY RAPID START BALLAST
44. GEM220TS120/2-DIY RAPID START BALLAST
45. GE-132MV-N-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST
46. GE-232MV-N-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST
47. GE-332MV-N-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST
48. GE-432MV-N-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST
49. GE-259MV-N-DIY INSTANT START BALLAST